Date In: 23 10/19-19:07	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by				
Ref No: MALTUDIGO22322/24	SAS e-filing						
Veh No: Olaby 27E	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)						
D.O.A: 21/1/19-18:30	i-Motor Claim Form						
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h)	rs TP 4hrs)					
OD (TP' ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded						
TDI	Assessment/Survey Report						
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	v.				
TP Particulars: Veh No: WD	WYR INC		м.				
Owner / Driver: (Tel:					
Policy No: () P	eriod: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	1				
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	A STATE OF THE STA	0%1				
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()					
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,							
General Remarks:-	He'll cocontrangularistar supplement Const.	A TOWNS COLUMN CAN COLUMN STORY	35 17. 17				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	The Court of the C	Jes Comments	2019 Process				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		ictly 140 Taler of repailer.					
			<u> </u>				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoic	e: YES () / NO (); To	owing Co: (.)				
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by				
The state of the s	\$7700 00.000 905-7800 94808 AUGUSTON 10.000 18.50 \$6.000 10.00 PENERGY 19.00 1	SECTION AND LOSS OF THE PARTY O					
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()						
	Courtesy Car ()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,	Section 19				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	()	i,					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		Anit (5) Amit				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 3000] () Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Anit (5) Amt				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 3000] () Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (5) Ami (fat Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Large S97	() 3000] () Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) a \$40/\$4	Anit (5) Amit (5) Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Prep 1 AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Ant (5) Am (fit Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Language Particulars: ver/Owner:	1 Invoice Prep 1 AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The For claiming age	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (5) Amt (fit Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S: Injury: Date/Time Actions mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	1 Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA +	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (5) Amt (f)t Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion:	1 Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 3) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (5) Ant (f)t Bill Add B 5 0 0				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time: Actions mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Invoice Prep 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR : Re-inspecti 7) N1 : Idac DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD!*	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16	Anit (5) Amt (f)t Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time: Actions mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 3) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C • N6: Repair Co-	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 at Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$ ordination \$1	Ant (5) Amt (5) Tit Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time: Actions mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Darnage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Fullow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Ca- *N7: Fost Repair	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 at Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$ ordination \$1	Ant(S) Ant(f)(Bill Add B				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time: Actions mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	Aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) s \$40/\$4 rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$ ordination \$1 r Inspection \$2 et Excess Coordination \$5 Non INC) against INC \$2	Ant(S) Ant(f)(Bill Add B 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 0				

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 19:03
Date Of Accident	21/12/2019 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN RING RD OUTSIDE WISTERIA MALL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ6927E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EUGENE LEONG
NRIC No	SXXXX346J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97872094
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97872094
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL 1.5X W SENSING
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00016036
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEONG FU SHENG, EUGENE
NRIC No	SXXXX346J
Date Of Birth	17/05/1986
Occupation	INDOOR

06/07/2006

MALE

NOEMAIL

13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97872094

OFFICE-97872094

BLK 426D YISHUN AVENUE 11 Address

#09-104

Postcode 764426

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBG2004R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HIACE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver LIM YEE DAR NRIC/Passport Number GXXXX553X Contact Number 83169311

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEONG FU SHENG, EUGENE

Page 2 of 13

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode BODY

SLQ6927E

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

100	Veh A : SLQ 6927E
OF THE	Veh B : 484 7004 R
lampost A B I	K King K

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

O 1	1 +1	he S	tuted	tim	e au	d Pate	1	was	driving	Veh A	CSLQ 59771
from	la	ne 1	lun K	ut in	and	hit	2.	Sudden o my	vehicle	ch B CGI	front portion
We	more	to	the	front scence	aligh	ted o	чү	Vehicle	and	exchange	particula
			11.00°								
7/01-1						THE STATE OF					
									W - = X		
									10.1%	TANDS OF	
		-		and a finite	HIGH		No.	5.00	Name of	-	Manual Land

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Ligente

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Engenta

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

G.ARKKE Sketch Plan Form_U.S.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE 21 /12	1_2014_1DD/M	M/YYYY), TIME: 18 30 (HH:MM)
			outside misteria mall (lamp
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	5	
	DIVEHICLE NUMBER:		
	DINSURANCE COMP.		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	PNPY 2019 -	001 6036
	DIPOLICY TYPE: COM	PREHENSIVEY TH	IRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)
	e/MAKE & MODEL: 1	torda Vezel	NOT AND FASTI FIRE STREET
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COL	JPF / MPV /VAN	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE OTHERS
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY	PRIVATE A COL	IMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING A	T ACCIDENT THE	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	HARE YOU CLAIMING	MACCIDENT HM	E Persona I
	IF NO PLEASE STATE	HIDE STORY OF	MINSURANCE (YES NO)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLE	HIRD PARTY CLA	M REPORTING ONLY)
	ALNAME: LEGICY HOLL	SER SIL	
	ANAME: Leving for	SECT STULT	CONTACT: 91812094
	CIADDRESS BIK 426	V:1 2348	CONTACT: 97817094
¥ 20	5/155KE33 <u>F1E 121</u>	1 rishun Ava	11 #09-1045(764426)
20	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DE	PIVED ALSO DOLL	OVUDIA DE
THO of pace	nga DRIVER	CIVER ALSO POLI	CY HOLDER
Chad d) DINAME:	i.	***************************************
Clading d	binRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	11	(MALE / FEMALE)
(7)	C)ADDRESS:	11	CONTACT:
			National Control of the Control of t
	"a)DATE OF BIRTH: 117	105/1985	[DD/MM/VYVV)
	9) OCCUPATION: (INDOC	DRY OUTDOOR!	CO-CANADA CONTRACTOR OF CONTRA
	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXP	REPIENCE: 14 .	leur S
	 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO 	YEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANY? (VES /INO)
	IN NO, KELATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIVER	WITH INCURED. DWD.
	3. DIWEATHER CONDITION:	CLEARY RAININ	IG / OTHERS
	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRV)	WET / OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES)/NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH	ICH POLICE STAT	TION:
tio do	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
He of passengs	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: G	BG 2004 R	MODEL: hime
Including driv	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	im yee dar	
()	C) PARIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	GT545553	X CONTACT: 83164311
0.00	Y. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
No of prosum	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	The same of the sa	MODEL:
Industra 3	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		
Induding drin	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	Land Company of the C	CONTACT:
()			

email = rico 60 autosurvices @gmail. com fax = 6286 7060



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00016036 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SLQ6927E

Your name (As the policyholder): Eugene leong

Coverage start date: 03/10/2019 Coverage end date: 02/10/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 03/10/2019

Shirtie

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.